
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 105.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colson Jones Conway Springs High School 101.0 115.0 10

2 Bensen Aday st. paul high school 104.0 110.0 8

3 Bodie Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 94.0 100.0 6

4 Landry McRay st. paul high school 100.0 95.0 4

5 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 95.0 2

6 Tatum Burris Belle Plaine Dragons 98.0 90.0 1

7 jackson obrien st. paul high school 99.0 85.0 0

8 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 75.0 0

9 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 75.0 0

10 Jace Hummel st. paul high school 89.0 70.0 0

11 Cooper Barkley Conway Springs High School 87.0 65.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tatum Burris Belle Plaine Dragons 98.0 180.0 10

2 Colson Jones Conway Springs High School 101.0 180.0 8

3 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 165.0 6

4 Bensen Aday st. paul high school 104.0 155.0 4

5 Bodie Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 94.0 145.0 2

6 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 140.0 1

7 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 140.0 0

8 Landry McRay st. paul high school 100.0 135.0 0

9 Jace Hummel st. paul high school 89.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Cooper Barkley Conway Springs High School 87.0 100.0 0

11 jackson obrien st. paul high school 99.0 100.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Colson Jones Conway Springs High School 101.0 125.0 10

2 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 100.0 8

3 Bensen Aday st. paul high school 104.0 100.0 6

4 Bodie Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 94.0 95.0 4

5 Landry McRay st. paul high school 100.0 95.0 2

6 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 90.0 1

7 Jace Hummel st. paul high school 89.0 80.0 0

8 Tatum Burris Belle Plaine Dragons 98.0 80.0 0

9 jackson obrien st. paul high school 99.0 80.0 0

10 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 80.0 0

11 Cooper Barkley Conway Springs High School 87.0 65.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colson Jones Conway Springs High School 101.0 420.0

2 Bensen Aday st. paul high school 104.0 365.0

3 Bodie Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 94.0 340.0

4 Tatum Burris Belle Plaine Dragons 98.0 350.0

5 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 315.0

6 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 350.0

7 Landry McRay st. paul high school 100.0 325.0

8 Cooper Barkley Conway Springs High School 87.0 230.0

9 Jace Hummel st. paul high school 89.0 270.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 jackson obrien st. paul high school 99.0 265.0

11 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 295.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 105.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Colson Jones Conway Springs High School 101.0 4.158

17 Bodie Zoglmann Conway Springs High School 94.0 3.617

18 Tatum Burris Belle Plaine Dragons 98.0 3.571

19 Bensen Aday st. paul high school 104.0 3.51

21 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 3.387

22 Javier Saenz Stanton County Trojans 105.0 3.333

24 Landry McRay st. paul high school 100.0 3.25

27 Jace Hummel st. paul high school 89.0 3.034

31 Paxon Krier Stanton County Trojans 102.0 2.892

33 jackson obrien st. paul high school 99.0 2.677

35 Cooper Barkley Conway Springs High School 87.0 2.644


